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These CRs were agreed by CT3 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#82 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.163
	1045
	2
	Rel-16
	New Q850 cause for Call completed elsewhere
	B
	15.4.0
	CT3#98-Bis
	C3-186442
	Orange, Ericsson, Apple
	MuD
	
	


